1XP Series Pumps
Designed and proven for extractor applications
Product Quality, Reliability and Support You Expect
Cat Pumps® is excited to present
our latest pump innovation.
Patented water-lubricated technology
• Long life		  • Clean

300 1XP125.031  1/3
500 1XP150.051  1/2
700 1XP200.071  3/4800
* Based on 1750 rpm
Motor
hp
Pump
Assembly
1750 rpm
gpm
1450 rpm
gpm
Max
psi
1/3 HP
1XP050.031 0.50 0.41 800
1XP075.031 0.75 0.62 650
1XP085.031 0.85 0.70 600
1XP100.031 1.00 0.83 500
1XP125.031 1.25 1.00 400
1XP150.031 1.50 1.25 325
1XP200.031 2.00 1.60 250
1/2 HP
1XP085.051 0.85 0.70 800
1XP100.051 1.00 0.80 800
1XP125.051 1.25 1.00 600
1XP150.051 1.50 1.25 500
1XP200.051 2.00 1.60 400
3/4 HP
1XP125.071 1.25 1.00 800
1XP150.071 1.50 1.25 700
1XP200.071 2.00 1.60 500
Selection Chart – Nozzle vs Pressure*
Selection Chart – Maximum Performance
Our global mission is to exceed every customer’s expectation for quality, reliability, product availability, and technical support.
This mission is the foundation of our company’s ongoing success. Cat Pumps’ products provide a low-life cycle cost, giving you